
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

N° 
44 

181 
3 
4 
9 

33 
18 
14 

114 
52 
15 

2 
19 
66 
55 
20 
25 

6 
12 

8 
21 

Nombre 
NEWING WILLIAN 
SALSE SEBASTIAN  
GONZALEZ GONZALO 
NEWING JOSE LUIS 
LARROQUE LUCAS 
GIRADO FABRIZIO 
GREGORIETTI CARLOS 
ROMA  ALEJANDRO 
PANELLA JORGE 
BARNETCHE FACUNDO 
KECHICHIAN  ANDRES 
URBIETA JUAN 
KOBACH SERGIO 
MUZANTE  CARLOS 
CECIAGA OMAR 
MUTEVELIS MIGUEL 
SERRANO MARCELO 
ZUBIA RICARDO 
BARTUCCI ANTONIO 
GRIJNIEWICZ GABRIEL 
CATTANEO ADOLFO 

Vtas 
5 
4 
5 
4 
4 
4 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
2 
1 
1 

Mejor Tm 
1:30.617 
1:30.807 
1:31.153 
1:31.427 
1:31.893 
1:32.033 
1:32.088 
1:32.427 
1:32.428 
1:32.479 
1:32.726 
1:32.788 
1:32.965 
1:33.210 
1:33.226 
1:33.453 
1:33.466 
1:33.651 
1:34.390 
1:43.806 
1:46.504 

Dif. al 1° 

0.190 
0.536 
0.810 
1.276 
1.416 
1.471 
1.810 
1.811 
1.862 
2.109 
2.171 
2.348 
2.593 
2.609 
2.836 
2.849 
3.034 
3.773 

13.189 
15.887 

Dif. ant 

0.190 
0.346 
0.274 
0.466 
0.140 
0.055 
0.339 
0.001 
0.051 
0.247 
0.062 
0.177 
0.245 
0.016 
0.227 
0.013 
0.185 
0.739 
9.416 
2.698 

En Vta 
2 
1 
1 
3 
3 
4 
1 
3 
2 
3 
2 
3 
2 
2 
2 
3 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 

Prom Vel. 
169,438 
169,084 
168,442 
167,937 
167,086 
166,831 
166,732 
166,120 
166,118 
166,027 
165,585 
165,474 
165,159 
164,725 
164,697 
164,296 
164,274 
163,949 
162,666 
147,911 
144,164 

Marca 
DODGE 
DODGE 

CHEVROLET 

DODGE 

CHEVROLET 

FORD 

FORD 
DODGE 
FORD 

TORINO  
DODGE 
FORD 
FORD 
FORD 

CHEVROLET 

FORD 

CHEVROLET 

FORD 

CHEVROLET 

DODGE 

DODGE 
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AUTODROMO ROBERTO MOURAS DE LA PLATA  

T 4000 Argentino 

Clasificación 

Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 11:05:02 

La Plata Roberto Mouras 4,265 km 

21/2/2026 11:05 


